

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.3

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 184/2022

SUNIL TUKARAM DAHIVALKAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.39000/2022-EX-PARTE STAY)

Date : 07-04-2022 This petition was Mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY S. OKA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.T. RAVIKUMAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sriharsh Bundela, Adv. (Mentioned by)
Ms. Anzu. K. Varkey, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, list this matter along with
Special Leave Petition (C) No(s). 19756/2021 and
connected cases on 21st April, 2022.

(NEETU KHAJURIA)
COURT MASTER

(VIDYA NEGI)
COURT MASTER

